DATE DAY Synchronous Periods |Cycle Days Blue Day Schedule Gold Day Schedule

9/8/2020 Tuesday Bl 11,2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE "Synchronous_Learnmg Asychrnous Work

9/9/2020 Wednesday | Gold Day 1 Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE ) 9 Period 1: 8:45am-9:15am

9/10/2020 |Thursday | 2,3, Lunch, 6 BDF Period 2: 9:20am-9:50am

9/11/2020 |Friday Lunch, 7,8,9 BDF Period 3: 9:55am-10:25am

LUNCH 10:30am-11:00am

9/14/2020 |Monday ,2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE Period 6: 11:00am-11:30am

9/15/2020 |Tuesday Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE

9/16/2020 |Wednesday |Blue Day 2 ~ 11,2,3, Lunch, 6 BDF Sychronus Learning

9/17/2020 | Thursday Lunch, 7,8,9 BDF Period 7: 11:35am-12:35pm

9/18/2020 |Friday 1,2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE : ) . Period 8: 12:40pm-1:40pm
Perlod 9; 2:10pm-2 40pm Period 9: 1:45pm-2:45pm

9/21/2020 |Monday Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE

9/22/2020 | Tuesday ,2,3, Lunch, 6 BDF

9/23/2020 | Wednesday Lunch, 7,8,9 BDF

9/24/2020 |Thursday  |BI "~ |1,2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE

9/25/2020 |Friday Gold Day 1 Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE

9/28/2020 |Monday School Closed

9/29/2020 | Tuesday B )ay 11,2,3, Lunch, 6 BDF

9/30/2020 |Wednesday |Gold Day 2 Lunch, 7,89 BDF

10/1/2020 |Thursday | 2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE

10/2/2020 | Friday Gold Day 1 Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE

10/5/2020 |Monday | / 11,2,3, Lunch, 6 BDF

10/6/2020 | Tuesday Gold Day 2 Lunch, 7,8,9 BDF

10/7/2020 | Wednesday ,2,3, Lunch, 6 ACE

10/8/2020 | Thursday Gold Day 1 Lunch, 7,8,9 ACE

10/9/2020 | Friday In-Service

BLUE 1 & GOLD 1= ACE days

BLUE 2 & GOLD 2=

BDF days




